Corum

Petit

Cotec

Nike
Accuracy
Yoplait

Engie
Younited
Daf trucks
Wonderbox
CMG Cons
Creamob
Akuo

B&B HOTELS
Fortinet

CAP FINANCE
efeso
Proximy
COMITE CHAMPS-ELYSEES
Consort
Pullman
VALTUS
Bacceptance
Ladurée
Optimind
Easy Info
AIRPLAY EVENT
CRAUNOT

Classement challenge entreprises

11

32

13
15
29

15

10
41
19

13
11
39

27
18
10
20

12
18
17

3:40:48
9:00:25
4:14:58
27:43:48
5:15:42
11:38:49
13:29:36
26:12:49
8:09:38
13:47:34
4:37:00
9:18:29
38:25:38
18:05:03
7:40:53
8:40:12
12:31:33
10:38:48
37:51:57
7:49:47
26:55:41
18:00:44
10:02:56
20:14:14
4:04:44
12:52:42
20:21:05
19:42:02

00:44:10
00:49:08
00:51:00
00:52:00
00:52:37
00:53:45
00:53:58
00:54:14
00:54:24
00:55:10
00:55:24
00:55:51
00:56:14
00:57:06
00:57:37
00:57:48
00:57:49
00:58:04
00:58:15
00:58:43
00:59:50
01:00:02
01:00:18
01:00:43
01:01:11
01:04:23
01:07:50
01:09:32
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